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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Mitsuhiro Tagoh
Yoshihiro Oomori
Tatsuya Ashida
Yuxuan Yang
Shoichiro Yasutomi
Takatoshi Omura
Yuka Asano
Takatoshi Taira
Atsushi Hanaoka
Yuto Yamahara
Jing Li

Ittetsu Ozaki
Shinichiro Ono
Tatsuro Noguchi
Ippei Tsuboi
Ayano Nakagawa
Kazuma Matsutani
Touto Nin

Rikako Nakagawa
Rikuto Murakami
Eri Kawachi
Taishi Yoshii
Mayu Yamamukai
Yuzuru Kishida
Tomohiro Sakamoto
Atsushi Imakiire
Musashi Takaku
Shota Takimoto
Hirokazu Saito
Akira Kusakari
Ryo Shirai

Miki Futakuchi

Member #

07532
10911
06587
13214
16545
15735
12169
15732
10423
16021
16845
15734
16546
15630
16547
06523
16843
15733
15736
16844
16842
08560
12219
16302
16433
16846
155621
16420
15737
06527
16640
12601
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Team
63203
63203
63201
63203
63203
63201
63203
63202
63202
63202
63203
63202
63201
63203
63201
63202
63204
63201
63202
63204
63202
63204
63204
63204
63204
63203
63202
63201
63201
63201
63204
63204
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Points
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88
44
72
109
103
77
77
62
73
58
45
100
44
74
95
81
90
48
74
54
36
85
25
47
53
60
37
66
39
37
17
12

Points
Per
Match
14.67
14.67
14.40
13.63
12.88
12.83
12.83
12.40
12.17
11.60
11.25
1.1
11.00
10.57
10.56
10.13
10.00
9.60
9.25
9.00
9.00
8.50
8.33
7.83
7.57
7.50
7.40
7.33
6.50
6.17
5.67
4.00

% of
Avail
Points Place

73.3 % 1
73.3 % 1
72.0 % 3
68.1 % 4
64.4 % 5
64.2 % 6
64.2 % 6
62.0 % 8
60.8 % 9
58.0 % 10
56.3 % "
55.6 % 12
55.0 % 13
529 % 14
52.8 % 15
50.6 % 16
50.0 % 17
48.0 % 18
46.3 % 19
45.0 % 20
45.0 % 20
425 % 22
417 % 23
39.2 % 24
379 % 25
375 % 26
37.0 % 27
36.7 % 28
325 % 29
30.8 % 30
28.3 % 31
20.0 % 32
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